
MASS INTENTIONS: SATURDAY 1ST FEBRUARY — TUESDAY 18TH FEBRUARY 2025 

Saturday 1st February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 10am Carol Lawrenson (LD) 
  Vigil Mass of the Presentation of the Lord 
St Leo’s 5pm Luke Hall (LD) 
Sunday  2nd  February  Feast of the Presentation of the Lord 
St Luke’s   9am Janet Davies (LD); Joby George (A) 
Monday 3rd February  Memorial of St Blaise 
St Luke’s   Dorothy and Les Battersby (A) 
Tuesday 4th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Carol Ann Lawrenson 
Wednesday 5th February  Memorial of St Agatha 
St Luke’s 10am Requiem Mass for Carol Ann Lawrenson 
Thursday 6th February  Memorial of St Paul Miki and Companions  
St Leo’s 9.30am Special Intentions 
Friday 7th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Philip Mathew (A) 
Saturday 8th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil Mass of the Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm John Wright (B) 
Sunday 9th February  Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Francesca Margaret Phenna (LD) 
Tuesday 11th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Mary Sherratt (A) 
Wednesday 12th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Thanksgiving (C.N.) 
Thursday 13th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time  
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 14th February  Feast of Ss Cyril and Methodius 
St Luke’s 9am  
Saturday 15th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time  
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil Mass of the Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 16th February  Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Daniel and Rosa McCaul (A) 
Tuesday 18th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time  
St Luke’s 9am  



MASS INTENTIONS: WEDNESDAY 19TH FEBRUARY— SATURDAY 8TH MARCH 2025 

Wednesday 19th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time  
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 20th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 21st February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Tony Green (B) 
Saturday 22nd February  Feast of the Chair of St Peter the Apostle 
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil Mass of the Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 23rd February  Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Kelly Hollinghurst (A); Cecil Taylor (A) 
Tuesday 25th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Fr Peter Fox (A) 
Wednesday 26th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 27th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time  
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 28th February  Weekday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am  
Saturday 1st March  Feast of St David  
St Luke’s 10am Mary and John Rimmer (A) 
  Vigil Mass of the Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 2nd March  Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am  
Tuesday 4th March  Weekday in Ordinary Time  
St Luke’s 9am  
Wednesday 5th March  Ash Wednesday 
St Luke’s 9am  
St Leo’s 5pm  
Thursday 6th March  Thursday after Ash Wednesday  
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 7th March  Friday after Ash Wednesday  
St Luke’s 9am  
Saturday 8th March  Saturday after Ash Wednesday 
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil of the First Sunday of Lent  
St Leo’s 5pm  


